Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 2
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/04/2017

TIME: 09:54 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10147728

04/04/2017 09:13 PM

Method: HbA2/F

Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 10147728

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3
Unknown
A0

A2
Unknown
Tota Area:

Concentration:

F

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 3417
0.19 4881
0.27 4781
0.42 3525
0.62 2624
0.83 5799
151 10272
1.60 17658
171 307383
3.07 3112
3.87 103897
2358907

%

0.8

5.2

6:00

Area
6991
19114
16806
24012
23444
57617
90258
53369
1253019
54373
759905

Area%
0.3
0.8
0.7
0.8
1.0
52
3.8
23
53.1
25
32.2
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